www.bbman.com 228 1-888-889-1896
Tim
in
g B
el
ts
14 MM OPEN ENDED
POWERHOUSE™ HTD® BELTS
Standard Widths:
40 mm, 55 mm, and 85 mm
Neoprene Construction
Fiberglass Reinforcements
Part Number Width
Net Weight
per Foot
Maximum Continuous
Length
LL14M40 40 mm .26 392 feet
LL14M55 55 mm .35 392 feet
LL14M85 85 mm .55 392 feet
14 MM POWERHOUSE™ HTD®
CLAMPING PLATE
Standard Widths:
25 mm, 40 mm, 55 mm, 85 mm, 100 mm,
115 mm, 170 mm
Aluminum
Part Number For Belt Width (mm)
CP-14M-25 25 mm
CP-14M-40 40 mm
CP-14M-55 55 mm
Part Number For Belt Width (mm)
CP-14M-85 85 mm
CP-14M-100 100 mm
CP-14M-115 115 mm
CP-14M-170 170 mm
Open ended belting is a money-saving, low upkeep alternative to roller chain and is most effective in long length
conveying and positioning applications requiring protection from grime, grease, oil, and moisture.
B&B Manufacturing offers an online, interactive competitor’s part number cross reference tool on our website.
This powerful cross reference tool is intended to be used to determine an equivalent
B&B Manufacturing part number given another manufacturer’s part number. Most major precision
mechanical component and power transmission manufacturers and distributors are included in this utility.
For this and other useful tools, visit our website at www.bbman.com.
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   228 10/2/2015   5:03:00 PM